MAN TGS 49-530 10x8

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Model
Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Kraftstoff

Emissionsklasse

Eigenschaften

MAN

TGS

Kipper
55-BJT-5
414.000km
2017
28-07-2017
Gebraucht
Diesel

Euro 6




Leergewicht
Tragfédhigkeit
GWV

Lange
Breite

Zylinderinhalt

21.514kg
27.486kg
49.000kg
965cm
255cm

12.419cc



MAN TGS 49-530 10x8

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen
Achsenkonfiguration

Motorleistung

Zubehor

10x8

368kw
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